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Name

Quintonn Lunsford
Jason Wilson
Blayn Hughston
Brad Gower

West Mitchell
Brett Moffett
Cooper Smitley
Karson Harris
Tyler Crank

Bareback Bronc

City

McCune
Pownal
McBain
Bristow
Unionville
Union City
Uhrichsville
Hepler

Saint Hedwig

State

KS
VT
MI

OK
TN
OK
OH
KS
X

Money

20,502.55
13,309.29
8,353.32
5,926.29
3,903.11
1,609.57
1,238.76
814.50
385.20
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Reid Arnold
Brandon Goforth
Clay Guiton

Tyler Manor

Tyler Crank
Trevor Taghon
Lane Ladner
Layne Shampang
Collin Craig
Kallyn Longnecker
Bret Timmermans
Jack Bates

Tyler Greer
Darren Wagler
Ashten Buzsik
Ryan McConnel
Nick Prater
Mahlon Slabaugh
Lain Hartzog
Kevin Fairris

Bull Riding

City
Henning
Boaz
Cherryville
Portland
Saint Hedwig
Whitehall
Wilmer
Greene
Lexington
Cashion
Parknhill
Muscadine
Horse Cave
Milroy
Brantford
Duncan
Standard
Warrenton
Decatur
Nashville

State Money
TN 27,047.68
AL 17,512.31
NC 9,958.86
IN 8,716.43
X 8,396.25
MI 7,917.82
AL 4,545.00
NY 4,279.50
AL 3,421.36
OK 2,848.65
ON 2,781.00
AL 2,731.23
KY 2,143.80
IN 2,063.16
ON 1,872.00
OK 1,735.20
IL 1,611.00
MO 1,334.88
AL 1,301.20
MI 891.00
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Name

Eli Troyer
Kirkland Reaney
Rowdy Chesser
Olivier Perreault
Tyler Freeman
Noah Peters
Brandon Lansford
Allan Mussell
Clint Franks
Dylan Hancock
Blake Starrett
Joshua C. Faulkner

Saddle Bronc

City
Scottsville
Metcalfe
Aline
Lanoraie
Cadiz

Fort Scott
Cotulla
Kemptville
Clarendon
Golconda
Texarkana
Lyndonville

State

KY
ON
OK
QU
KY
KS
TX
ON
TX
IL

TX
VT

Money

30,324.58
11,993.40
10,720.08
4,618.65
4,051.63
3,797.64
2,970.41
1,746.00
1,013.04
886.05
345.80
192.60
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Ty Kirby

Cash Goble
Clay Livengood
Cooper Smitley
Lane Webb
Chase Goble
Blake Andis

Bo Brown

Matt Thomas
Chism Goodrich
Tyler Balser
Mason Appleton
Zachary Townsend
Jacob Scheidler
John Davis
Zack Toberer
Joshua Rorig
Shawn Myers
Twister Smith

Tie-Down Roping

City

Liberal
Sugar Valley
Cleveland
Uhrichsville
Byrdstown
Sugar Valley
Albion
Cantonment
Madisonville
Humboldt
Huntsville
Chelsea
Greenville
Princeton
Belton

Mt. Ulla
Brownstown
Seville
Jones

State Money

MO 21,870.25
GA 11,224.31

NC 8,332.99
OH 7,340.40
TN 6,494.14
GA 4,558.98
IN 3,420.72
FL 3,076.13
TN 2,836.96
TN 2,706.66
OH 1,435.77
OK 1,400.48
FL 1,092.60
KY 962.24
SC 893.70
NC 585.00
IN 291.60
OH 198.00
OK 57.48
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Cooper Smitley
Kirkland Reaney
Eli Troyer
Bradley McGee
Jacob Rounds
Evan Miller
Zachary Townsend
Jace Rutledge
Slade Holley
Traden Anderson
Blake Walker
Caleb Martin
Blake Andis

Clay Clayman

Steer Wrestling

City
Uhrichsville
Metcalfe
Scottsville
Muskogee
Broadalbin
Gibsonburg
Greenville
Monett
Marbury
Hanna
Forest City
Hubert
Albion
Highlandville

State Money
OH 16,031.24

ON 13,545.85
KY 13,057.52

OK 3,720.26
NY 3,069.00
OH 3,017.43
FL 2,808.97
MO 2,640.00
AL 1,721.52
OK 1,493.21
NC 1,138.50
NC 1,082.70
IN 405.54
MO 176.40
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Emily Golden
Savannah Moran
Anna Poorbaugh
Sarah Craver

Susie Parisee
Tania Corbeil
Katelyn Rambo
Heidi Small

Trinity Beauvais
Mackenzie Murdoch
Lindsey Calton
Josie Luttrell

Haley Hughston
Bailey Rhyne

Mollie Stroup

Paige Bradford
Brandy Kuripla
Jordyn Riehl
Cheyenne Honigman
Elana Von Doeler

City

South Boardman

Ripley

Mount Pleasant

Lexington
Ste-Sophie

Sainte-Sophie
Max Meadows

Louisville
Afton
Kippen
Collinwood
Morganfield
McBain
Prattville
Martin
Palmyra
Owosso
Sebringville
Seville
Rutherglen

State

MI
OH
PA
NC
QU
QU
VA
OH
OK
ON
TN
KY
MI

AL

TN
Wi

MI

ON
OH
ON

Money

19,186.79
17,063.33
11,324.43
10,587.69
10,384.92
7,735.18
7,031.52
6,253.75
5,367.39
5,082.39
4,969.82
4,513.00
4,380.29
3,390.06
3,336.61
3,238.64
2,661.56
2,573.10
2,570.22
2,295.63
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Cody Camerer
Brady Schmidt
Corben Culley
Wyatt Allen
Zack Toberer
Jacob Rounds
Jackson Green
Clint Fly

Justin Johnson
Cody Howard
Cooper Smitley
Cooper Cowan
Kyler Gomez
Lane Webb
Tyler Balser
John Laster
Mason Appleton
Alyson Briand
Ciro Lopez
Hunter Stanley

City

Kiowa
Cottage Grove
Muse
Dadeville
Mt. Ulla
Broadalbin
Roanoke
Creal Springs
Magee
Stephenville
Uhrichsville
Lamar
Edmond
Byrdstown
Huntsville
Elkton
Chelsea
St-Cuthbert
Dyer
Mustang

State

Money

19,376.65
14,262.43
11,495.59
10,907.79
7,250.61
5,210.75
4,204.69
3,432.59
2,614.16
1,771.92
1,619.10
1,279.11
1,275.30
1,118.25
1,088.10
992.43
776.50
603.54
513.92
510.75
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Shane Jenkins
Blake Walker
Lane Reeves
Colton Allen
Logan Lucy
Bryce Graves
Josh Hamby
Tucker Kalil
Landen Glenn
Cooper Smitley
Clay Clayman
Sonny Il Farrow
Caleb Bope
Twister Smith
Tyler Holder
Matt Thomas
Joshua Rorig
Ciro Lopez
Justin Johnson
Hunter Stanley

City

Miami
Forest City
Wann
Dadeville
Maud
Poplarville
Viola
Puryear
McAlester
Uhrichsville
Highlandville
Weleetka
North Judson
Jones
Strawberry
Madisonville
Brownstown
Dyer

Magee
Mustang

State

Money

12,823.59
7,389.64
4,774.62
4,697.34
4,289.04
3,903.72
3,579.78
3,120.12
2,896.17
2,682.95
1,056.17

728.64
618.03
510.75
486.00
384.43
342.00
311.28
293.77
267.30
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Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Grace Toberer
Oralee Madison
Payton Dingman
Jordyn Riehl

Josie Luttrell
Sarah Toole

Anna Poorbaugh
Catherine Lapierre
Hannah Kirk

Kerri Stein

Baylee Lester
Kasa Bolin
Maggie King
Whitney Keller
Dani Myers

Erica Matherly
Emily Golden
Mollie Ann Bassett
Ashley Brown
Lacey Nail

City

Mount Ulla
Crofton
Pryor
Sebringville
Morganfield
Rydal

Mount Pleasant
St-Zephirin
White Pine
Scottsville
Bentonville
Crossville
Granville
Forsyth
Seville
Richland
South Boardman
Vinita
Kalamazoo
Okeechobee

State

NC
KY
OK
ON
KY
GA
PA
QU
TN
NY
AR
TN
NY
GA
OH
MI

MI

OK
MI

FL

Money

8,341.31
7,997.82
6,014.27
5,749.43
5,266.39
4,887.39
4,705.93
4,279.14
4,175.44
3,861.00
3,719.64
3,496.40
3,184.37
3,021.17
2,908.08
2,530.71
1,801.35
1,708.26
1,614.83
1,521.45
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